^E HEMC S E C U R E LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
S M A L L F R A G E M E N T S E C U R E L O C K I N G S C R E W AND P L A T E S
080 2.0mm SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, SELF TAPPING
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL i TITANIUM
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL TITANIUM
6 080.006 080.006.Ti 20 080.020 080.020.Ti
8 080.008 080.008. Ti 22 080.022 080.022.Ti
10 080.010 080.010.Ti 24 080.024 080.024.Ti
12 080.012 080.012.Ti 26 080.026 080.026.Ti
14 080.014 080.014.Ti 28 080.028 080.028.Ti
16 080.016 080.016.Ti 30 080.030 080.030.Ti
18 080.018 080.018.Tr
081 2.4mm SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, SELF TAPPING
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL TITANIUM
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL TITANIUM
6 081.006 081.006.Ti 24 ' 081.024 i 081.024.Ti
8 081.008 081.008.Ti 26 081.025 081.026.Ti
10 081.010 081.010.Ti 28 081.028 081.028.Ti
12 081.012 081.012.Ti 30 081.030 081.030.Ti
14 081.014 081.014.Ti : 32 081.032 < 081.032.Ti
16 081.016 081.016.Ti 34 081.034 081.034.Ti
18 081.018 081.018.Ti 36 081.036 081.036.Ti
20 081.020 081.020.Ti 38 081.038 081.038.Ti
22 081.022 081.022.Ti 40 081.040 081.040.Ti
Code No: 080
Code No: 081
034 2.7mm SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, SELF TAPPING Lo'LZ^i
LENGTH CODE • LENGTH CODE
(mm) STAINLSS STEEL (mm) 1 TITANIUM
'\ 034.006 034.006.TI 30 034.030 i 034.030.Ti
8 034.008 034.008.Ti 32 034.032 034.032.Ti
10 034.010 034.010.Ti 34 034.034 034.034.Ti
12 034.012 034.012.Ti 36 034.036 034.036.Ti
14 034.014 034.014.Ti 38 034.038 034.038.Ti
16 034.016 034.016.Ti 40 034.040 Q34.040.Ti
18 034.018 034.018.Ti 42 034.042 034.042.Ti
20 034.020 034.020.Ti 44 034.044 034.044.Ti
22 034.022 034.022.Ti 46 034.046 034.046.Ti
24 034.024 034.024.Ti 48 034.048 034.048.Ti
26 034.026 034.026.Ti 50 034.050 034.050.Ti
28 034.028 034.028.Ti 52 034.052 034.052.Ti
Code No: 034
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y , www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
HEMC S E C U R E LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
034 2.7mm SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, SELF TAPPING (CONT....) i 0't-
LENGTH
(mm)
54
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL
034.054
TITANIUM
034.054.Ti
LENGTH
(mm)
58
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL | TIT/
034.058
56 034.056 034.056.Ti 60 034.060
034.058.Ti
034.060.Ti
090 2.7mm SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, SELF DRILLING
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL 1 TITANIUM 1
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL I TITANIUM
24 090.024 090.024.Ti 44 090.044 090.044.Ti
26 090.026 090.026.Ti 46 090.046 090.046.Ti
28 090.028 090.028.Ti 48 090.048 090.048.Ti
30 090.030 090.030.Ti 50 090.050 090.050.Ti
32 090.032 090.032.Ti 52 090.052 090.052.Ti
34 090.034 090.034.Ti 54 090.054 090.054.TI
36 090.036 090.036.Ti 56 090.056 090.056.Ti
38 090.038 090.038.Ti 58 090.058 090.058.Ti
40 090.040 090.040.Ti 60 090.060 ; 090.060.Ti
42 090.042 090.042.Ti
035 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, SELF TAPPING Lplt ^'^
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL TITANIUM 1
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE
i STAINLSS STEEL TITANIUM
10 035.010 035.010.TI 46 035.046 035.046.Ti
12 035.012 035.012.Ti 48 035.048 035.048.Ti
14 035.014 035.014.Ti 50 035.050 035.050.Ti
16 035.016 035.016.Ti 52 035.052 035.052.Ti
18 035.018 035.018.Ti 54 035.054 035.054.Ti
20 035,020 035.020.Ti 56. 035.056 035.056.Ti
22 j 035.022 035.022.Ti 58 035.058 035.058.Ti
24 035.024 035.024.Ti 60 035.060 035.060.Ti
26 035.026 035.026.Ti 62 035.062 035.062.Ti
28 035.028 035.028.Ti 64 035.064 035.064.Ti
; 30 035.030 035.030.Ti 66 035.066 ^ 035.066.Ti
32 035.032 035.032.Ti 68 035.068 035.068.Ti
34 035.034 035.034.Ti 70 035.070 035.070.Ti
36 035.036 035.036.Tl 72 035.072 035.072.TI
38 035.038 035.038.Ti 74 035.074 035.074.Ti
40 035.040 035.040.Ti 76 035.076 035.076.Ti
42 035.042 035.042.Ti 78 035.078 035.078.Ti
44 035.044 035.044.Ti 80 035.080 035.080.Ti
Code No: 090
Code No: 035
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
HKMC SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
085 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, SELF DRILLING
LENGTH CODE • LENGTH CODE
(mm) STAINLSS STEEL 1 TITANIUM • (mm) STAINLSS STEEL TITANIUM
24 085.024 085.024.T( 44 085.044 085.044.Ti
26 085.026 085.026.Ti 46 085.046 085.046.Ti
28 085.028 085.028.Ti 48 085.048 085.048.TI
30 085.030 085.030.Ti 50 085.050 085.050.Ti
32 085.032 085.032.Ti 52 085.052 085.052.Ti
34 085.034 085.034.Ti 54 085.054 085.054.Ti
36 085.036 085.036.Ti 56 085.056 085.056.Ti
38 085.038 085.038.Ti 58 085.058 085.058.Ti
40 085.040 085.040.Ti 60 085.060 ; 085.060.Ti
42 085.042 . 085.042.Ti Code No: 083
087 3.5mm HEAD 2,7mm 0 SECURE LOCKING SCREW, SELF TAPPING
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL TITANIUM
• LENGTH
• (mm)
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL TITANIUM
20 087.020 087.020.TI 38 087.038 087.038.TI
24 087.024 087.024.Ti 40 087.040 087.040.Ti
28 087.028 087.028.Ti 45 087.045 087.045.Ti
30 087.030 087.030.Ti 50 087.050 ^87.050.Ti
32 087.032 087.032.Ti 55 087.055 087.055.Ti
34 087.034 087.034.Ti 60 087.060 087.060.TI
063 3.5mm SECURE CANCELLOUS LOCKING SCREWS, FULL THREAD Lot^-S
LENGTH CODE
1 LENGTH
CODE
(mm) STAINLSS STEEL STAINLSS STEEL
20 ' 063.020 063.020.Ti 38 063.038 063.038.Ti
24 063.024 063.024.Ti 40 063.040 063.040.Ti
28 063.028 063.028.Ti 45 063.045 063.045.Ti
30 063.030 063.030.Ti 50 063.050 063.050.Ti
32 063.032 063.032.Ti 55 063.055 063.055.Ti
34 063.034 063.034.Ti 60 063.060 063.060.Ti
Code No: 063
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmeclical.com
HE HEMC S E C U R E LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
1006

STEEL
TITANIUM
STAINLSS
STEEL
TITANIUM
3 1006.03L 1006.03LTi 1006.03R 1006.03RTi
4 1006.04L 1006.04LTi 1006.04R 1006.04RTI
5 1006.05L I 1006.05LTi 1006.05R 1006.05Rn
6 1006.06L 1006.06LTf 1006.06R 1006.06RT!
7 1006.07L 1006.07LTi 1006.07R 1006.07RTi
8 10Q6.08L 1006.08LTi 1008.08R 1006.08RTi
Code No: 1006
101 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING PROXIMAL HUMERUS PLATE
NO. OF CODE
HOLES STAINLSS STEEL | TITANIUM
4 101.004 101.004.Ti
5 101.005 101.005.Ti
6 101.006 101.006.Ti
7 101.007 101.007.Ti
8 101.008 101.008.Ti
i - l i - K J i J ' - P P l
Code No: 101
107 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING SMALL LC DYNAMIC COMPRESSION PLATE
NO. OF
HOLES
CODE
STAINLSS STEEL | TITANIUM
4 107.004 107.004.Ti
5 107.005 107.005.Ti
6 107.006 107.006.Ti
7 107.007 107.007.Ti
8 107.008 107.008.Ti
9 107.009 107.009. Ti
10 107.010 107.010.Ti
11 107.011 107.011.Ti
12 107.012 107.012.Ti
14 107.014 107.014. Ti
Code No: 107
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a r i f www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
HE HKMC S E C U R E LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS

i 6 102.06L 102.06L.Ti 102.06R 102.06R.Ti
8 102.08L 102.08LTi 102.08R 102.08R.Ti
10 102.10L lOZIOLTi 102.1 OR 102.10R.Ti
102.12L 102.12LTi 102.12R 102.12R.Ti
Code No: 102
118 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING RECONSTRUCTION PLATE, STRAIGHT Lot ^^e
CODE
NO. OF
HOLES STAINLSS
STEEL
TITANIUM 1
NO. OF
HOLES STAINLSS
STEEL
TITANIUM
5 118.005 118.005.Ti 13 118.013 118.013.Ti
6 118.006 118.006.Ti 14 118.014 118.014.Ti
7 118.007 118.007.Ti 15 118.015 118,015.Ti
8 118.008 118.008.Ti 16 118.016 118.016.Ti
9 118.009 118.009.Ti 17 118.017 118.017.Ti
10 118.010 118.010.Ti 18 118.018 118.018. Ti
11 118.011 118.011.Ti 19 118.019 118.019.Ti
12 118.012 118.012.Ti 20 118.020 118.020.Ti
Code No: 118
119 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING RECONSTRUCTION PLATE, CURVED
119.012 119.012.Ti
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n | 15 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedicai.com
SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS 1
112 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING CLAVICLE HOOK PLATE
NO. OF

HOLES STAINLSS STEEL TITANIUM
4 1 101.004 101.004.Ti
5 101.005 101.005.Ti
6 101.006 101.006.Ti
7 101.007 101.007.Ti
8 ! 101.008 101.008. Ti
Code No: 101
107 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING SMALL LC DYNAMIC COMPRESSION PLATE
NO. OF CODE
HOLES STAINLSS STEEL TITANIUM
4 107.004 107.004.Tt
5 107.005 107.005.Ti
6 107.006 107.006.Ti
7 107.007 1Q7.007.Ti
8 107.008 107.008.Ti
9 107.009 107.009.Ti
\0 107.010 107.010.Ti
11 107.011 107.011.TI
12 107.012 107.012. Ti
14 107.014 107.014.Ti
Code No: 107
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
S E C U R E LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS 1
M25 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING PHILOS PROXIMAL HUMERAL INTERNAL PLATE Lot ^

10 118.010 118.010.Ti 18 118.018 118.018. Ti
11 ! 118.011 118.011.Ti 19 118.019 118.019.Ti
118.020.Ti
Code No: 118
119 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING RECONSTRUCTION PLATE, CURVED
NO. OF
HOLES
i CODE
STAINLSS , i T A M i . i M
STEEL TITANIUM
I NO. OF
• HOLES
CODE
STAINLSS , , , . . „ , , . ,
STEEL TITANIUM
5 119.005 119.005.Ti 9 1 119.009 119.009.Ti \
6 119.006 119.006.Ti 10 119.010 119.010.Ti
7 119.007 119.007.11 11 119.011 119.011.Ti
8 119.008 119.008.Ti 12 119.012 119.012.Ti
Code No: 119
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
A G o v e r n m e n t of India recogn i zed Export Housoj
L E H E M C A i M e o ^ ^

**Shape/Color/Design may change at time of supply depending upon stock availability.
S E C U R E LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS 1
SECURE LOCKING TOMOFIX TIBIAL HEAD T PLATE MEDIAL, 4 SHAFT
"•O?! HOLES FOR 5,0mm SCREW
Code No; 1071
1073 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING DISTAL TIBIA PLATE WITHOUT TAB
N O . O F
C O D E
R I G H T
H O L E S S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
T I T A N I U M
4 1073.04L 1073.04LTI 1073.04R 1073.04RTI
5 1073.05L 1073.05LTi 1073.05R 1073.05RTi
6 1073.06L 1073.06LTi 1073.06R 1073.06RTi
7 1073.07L 1073.07LTi 1073.07R 1073.07RTi
6 1073.08L ~1073.08LTi 1073.08R 1073.08RTi :
9 1073.09L 1073.09LTi 1073.09R 1073.09RTi
10 1073.10L 1073.10LTi 1073.1 OR 1073.10RTi
11 1073.11L 1073. nun 1073.11R 1073.11RTi
12 1073.12L 1073.12LTi 1073.12R 1073.12RTi i
13 1073.13L 1073.13LTi 1073.13R 1073.13RTi
14 1073.14L 1073.14LTi 1073.14R 1073.14RTI ;
Code No; 1073
1076 2.7mm /3.5mm SECURE LOCKING DISTAL FIBULA LATERAL PLATE
C O D E
N O . O F

S T E E L
R I G H T
T I T A N I U M
3 1076.03L 1076.03LTi 1076.03R 1076.03RTi
4 1076.04L 1076.04LTi 1076.04R 1076.04RTi Code No: 1076
5 1076.05L 1076.05LTi 1076.05R 1076.05RTi
1076.06L 1076.06LTi 1076.06R 1076.06RTi
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical.com
HEMC S E C U R E LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
109 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING CLOVERLEAF PLATE
N O . O F •
H O L E S
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S T I T A M 1 . . M
S T E E L T I T A N I U M
1 3 109.003 109.003.Ti
4 109.004 109.004.Ti
: 5 109.005 109.005.Ti
6 109.006 109.006.Ti
7 109.007 109.007.11
8 109.008 109.008.Ti
9 109.009 109.009.Ti !
10 109.010 109.010.Ti
11 109.011 109.011.Ti
12 109.012 109.012.Ti
Code No: 109
106 2.7mm / 3.5mm & 3.5mm / 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING DISTAL TIBIA PLATE
C O D E
N O . O F R I G H T

1065 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING POSTERIOR PROXIMAL TIBIA PLATE
2 1065.02 1065.02Ti
4 1065.04 1065.04Ti
6 1065.06 1065.06Ti
8 1065.08 1065.08Ti
10 1065.10 1065.10Ti
Code No: 1065
I 28 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical .com H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y
I-E HEMC S E C U R E LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
1076 2.7min /3.5mm SECURE LOCKING DISTAL FIBULA LATERAL PLATE (CONT....)
10
1076.09L 1076.09LTi 1076.09R 1076.09RTi
1076.10L 1076.10LTi 1076.1 OR 1076.1 ORTi
1077 3.5mm SECURE LOCKING DISTAL FIBULA LATERAL PLATE, STRAIGHT
; 3 1077.03L 1077.03LTi : 1077.03R 1077.03RTi
4 1077.04L 1077.04L"n 1077.04R 1077.04RTI
5 1077.05L 1077.Q5LTi 1077.05R 1077.05RTi
6 1077.06L 1077.06LTi 1077.06R 1077.06RTi
7 1077.07L 1077.07LTi 1077.07R 1077.07RTi
8 1077.08L 1077.08LTi 1077.08R 1077.08RTi